

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO. 207 OF 2023

Jamnabai Yashwant Mhatre And Ors.APPLICANT

V/S

Rajesh Ramadhar Pande Thr. Poa. RaviRESPONDENT
Rajlingam Mukundand Ors.

Anil Dsauja a/w Ernest Tuscano i/b S S Redekar for Petitioner

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MILIND N.
JADHAV J**

DATE : 27th February, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 11/03/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)